Bus

B Bus 240 Ligne 240 Cerizay

Direction
Terves Centre Bourg — College Clemenceau

9 stops

Open route schedule

Terves Centre Bourg

RUE DE L'Avant Deux

St Jouin de Milly Centre

Route DE Courlay Abribus

LA Papiniere Bdc

RUE Perochon

LA Maison Neuve Bdc

College Francois D'Assise

College Clemenceau

Route schedule

Go to website

Terves Centre Bourg — College Clemenceau

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Terves Centre Bourg
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

Ciritres

Mantigry

Saint-André-
SUr-Sévre

La Forét-sur-
Sévre

Saint-jouln:
de-Milly

240 — Ligne 240 Cerizay

07:39

07:39

07:39

07:39

07:39

Breull-Chaussée

@ OpenStreetMap contributors.

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-240-4256994852-1956974895
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-240-4256994852-1956974895
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-240-4256994852-1956974895

Direction Route schedule

LE Haut Bourg — College Clemenceau LE Haut Bourg — College Clemenceau
7 stops Monday 08:01
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:01
LE Haut Bourg

Wednesday 08:01
Place DE LA Mairie

Thursday 08:01
Centre Bourg

Friday 08:01
LA Tuilerie DU Vignault D960bis
AV DU GAL DE Gaulle Abribus Saturday -
College Francois D'Assise Sunday -
College Clemenceau .

Route info

Direction: LE Haut Bourg
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 14 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-240-4256994852-1956974895

Direction
College Francois D'Assise — Le Temple Place de la Mairie

8 stops

Open route schedule

College Francois D'Assise

College Clemenceau

Bibliotheque

LA Garnaudiere

LA Maisonnette Crf

LA Billiere Rd155

Calvaire Abribus

Le Temple Place de la Mairie

Route schedule
College Francois D'Assise — Le Temple Place de la Mairie

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday 12:15

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: College Francois D'Assise
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 53 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-240-4256994852-1956974895

Direction
College Francois D'Assise — LES Roches D149

11 stops

Open route schedule

College Francois D'Assise

College Clemenceau

RUE DE LA Garenne

LA Filee

LE Petit Moulin

LES Cossonnieres

L'Aumonerie D149

LE Bois Neuf D149

LA Laimiere D938ter Abribus

Centre Bourg

LES Roches D149

Route schedule
College Francois D'Assise — LES Roches D149

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: College Francois D'Assise
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min

17:15

17:15

12:35

17:15

17:15


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-240-4256994852-1956974895

Direction Route schedule

College Clemenceau — Bellevue College Clemenceau — Bellevue
12 StOpS Monday 17:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:15
College Clemenceau

Wednesday 12:15
College Francois D'Assise

Thursday 17:15
LE Bois Rene

Friday 17:15
LA Monnerie
Place DE LA Mairie Saturday B
LA Jacqueliniere D149 Sunday -
LA Ville

Route info
16 RUE DE LA Vallee Direction: College Clemenceau

Stops: 12

Ancienne Mairie

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min
LE Batiment Bdc
LE PUY Thareau

Bellevue


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-240-4256994852-1956974895

Direction Route schedule

College Francois D'Assise — Terves Centre Bourg College Francois D'Assise — Terves Centre Bourg
9 stops Monday -
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
College Francois D'Assise

Wednesday 12:15
College Clemenceau

Thursday -
LA Maison Neuve Bdc

Friday -
RUE Perochon
LA Papiniere Bdc Saturday B
Route DE Courlay Abribus Sunday -
St Jouin de Milly Centre

Route info
RUE DE L'Avant Deux Direction: College Francois D'Assise

Stops: 9

Terves Centre Bourg
Trip Duration: 0 hour 36 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-240-4256994852-1956974895

Direction

College Francois D'Assise — LE Haut Bourg

7 stops

Open route schedule

College Francois D'Assise

College Clemenceau

AV DU GAL DE Gaulle Abribus

LA Tuilerie DU Vignault D960bis

Centre Bourg

Place DE LA Mairie

LE Haut Bourg

Route schedule
College Francois D'Assise — LE Haut Bourg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: College Francois D'Assise
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 17 min

17:20

17:20

12:15

17:20

17:20


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-240-4256994852-1956974895

Direction
College Francois D'Assise — Place Malabry

8 stops

Open route schedule

College Francois D'Assise

College Clemenceau

LE Raffou

AV DU GAL DE Gaulle Abribus

Centre Bourg

Breuil Chaussée Centre Bourg

Gare Sncf

Place Malabry

Route schedule
College Francois D'Assise — Place Malabry

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: College Francois D'Assise
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

17:20

17:20

12:25

17:20

17:20


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-240-4256994852-1956974895

Direction

College Francois D'Assise — Place Saint Hubert

8 stops

Open route schedule

College Francois D'Assise

College Clemenceau

Centre Bourg

Brossardiere

Rorthais Centre Bourg

St Aubin Place de I'Eglise

LES Brosses

Place Saint Hubert

Route schedule
College Francois D'Assise — Place Saint Hubert

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: College Francois D'Assise
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min

17:15

17:15

12:15

17:15

17:15


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-240-4256994852-1956974895

Direction

Ecole Privée ND Place O'Riordan — Ecole Mat Jean
Moulin

6 stops

Open route schedule

Ecole Privée ND Place O'Riordan

LA Croix Durand

LES Bourrelieres

College Francois D'Assise

College Clemenceau

Ecole Mat Jean Moulin

Route schedule

Ecole Privée ND Place O'Riordan — Ecole Mat Jean

Moulin

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ecole Privée ND Place O'Riordan
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min

07:55

07:55

07:55

07:55

07:55


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-240-4256994852-1956974895

Direction Route schedule

LA Faye Abribus — College Clemenceau LA Faye Abribus — College Clemenceau
7 stops Monday 07:52
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:52
LA Faye Abribus

Wednesday 07:52
Place DE LA Mairie

Thursday 07:52
LE Melier

Friday 07:52
LES Croisettes
LE Plessis Saturday -
College Francois D'Assise Sunday -
College Clemenceau .

Route info

Direction: LA Faye Abribus
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 21 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-240-4256994852-1956974895

Direction

Bellevue — College Clemenceau

12 stops

Open route schedule

Bellevue

LE PUY Thareau

LE Batiment Bdc

Ancienne Mairie

16 RUE DE LA Vallee

LA Ville

LA Jacqueliniere D149

Place DE LA Mairie

LA Monnerie

LE Bois Rene

College Francois D'Assise

College Clemenceau

Route schedule
Bellevue — College Clemenceau

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bellevue
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

07:32

07:32

07:32

07:32

07:32


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-240-4256994852-1956974895

Direction Route schedule

College Clemenceau — Le Temple Place de la Mairie College Clemenceau — Le Temple Place de la Mairie
9 stops Monday 17:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 17:15
College Clemenceau

Wednesday -
College Francois D'Assise

Thursday 17:15
Ecole Mat Jean Moulin

Friday 17:15
Bibliotheque
LA Garnaudiere Saturday -
LA Maisonnette Crf Sunday -
LA Billiere Rd155

Route info
Calvaire Abribus Direction: College Clemenceau

Stops: 9

Le Temple Place de la Mairie
Trip Duration: 0 hour 47 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-240-4256994852-1956974895

Direction
Ecole Mat Jean Moulin — LA Croix Durand

6 stops

Open route schedule

Ecole Mat Jean Moulin

College Francois D'Assise

College Clemenceau

LES Bourrelieres

Ecole Privée ND Place O'Riordan

LA Croix Durand

Route schedule
Ecole Mat Jean Moulin — LA Croix Durand

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Ecole Mat Jean Moulin
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min

17112

1712

12:15

17112

17112


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-240-4256994852-1956974895

Direction
Place Saint Hubert — College Clemenceau

8 stops

Open route schedule

Place Saint Hubert

LES Brosses

St Aubin Place de I'Eglise

Rorthais Centre Bourg

Brossardiere

Centre Bourg

College Francois D'Assise

College Clemenceau

Route schedule
Place Saint Hubert — College Clemenceau

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Place Saint Hubert
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

07:30

07:30

07:30

07:30

07:30


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-240-4256994852-1956974895

Direction

College Clemenceau — LA Faye Abribus

7 stops

Open route schedule

College Clemenceau

College Francois D'Assise

LE Plessis

LES Croisettes

Ecole Privée ND Place O'Riordan

Place DE LA Mairie

LA Faye Abribus

Route schedule
College Clemenceau — LA Faye Abribus

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: College Clemenceau
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 30 min

17:10

17:10

17:10

17:10


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-240-4256994852-1956974895

Direction
LES Roches D149 — College Clemenceau

11 stops

Open route schedule

LES Roches D149

Ecole Ernest Pérochon

LA Laimiere D938ter Abribus

LA Tour Nivelle Aire Repos

LES Cossonnieres

L'Aumonerie D149

LE Petit Moulin

LA Filee

RUE DE LA Garenne

College Francois D'Assise

College Clemenceau

Route schedule
LES Roches D149 — College Clemenceau

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: LES Roches D149
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 35 min

07:40

07:40

07:40

07:40

07:40


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-240-4256994852-1956974895

Direction Route schedule

College Francois D'Assise — LA Faye Abribus College Francois D'Assise — LA Faye Abribus
7 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
College Francois D'Assise

Wednesday 12:33
College Clemenceau

Thursday -
LE Plessis

Friday -
LES Croisettes
LE Melier Saturday B
Place DE LA Mairie Sunday -
LA Faye Abribus .

Route info

Direction: College Francois D'Assise
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 22 min


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-240-4256994852-1956974895

Direction
Le Temple Place de la Mairie — Ecole Mat Jean Moulin

8 stops

Open route schedule

Le Temple Place de la Mairie

Calvaire Abribus

LA Billiere Rd155

LA Garnaudiere

Bibliotheque

College Francois D'Assise

College Clemenceau

Ecole Mat Jean Moulin

Route schedule

Le Temple Place de la Mairie — Ecole Mat Jean Moulin

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Le Temple Place de la Mairie
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 46 min

07:25

07:25

07:25

07:25

07:25


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-240-4256994852-1956974895

Direction
College Clemenceau — Terves Centre Bourg

9 stops

Open route schedule

College Clemenceau

College Francois D'Assise

LA Maison Neuve Bdc

RUE Perochon

LA Papiniere Bdc

Route DE Courlay Abribus

St Jouin de Milly Centre

RUE DE L'Avant Deux

Terves Centre Bourg

Route schedule
College Clemenceau — Terves Centre Bourg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: College Clemenceau
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

17:05

17:05

17:05

17:05

240 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to

see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Bressuire

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-240-4256994852-1956974895

